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MONDAY, JUNE 8, 1987, CONTINUED 

711572 DATA PROCESSING | 
711573 GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
711576 XEROX CORPORATION 
711651 CANTRELL, JOHN F 
711654 CITY OF TULSA 
711655 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
711656 OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
711657 STEWART, HOLLY 
711658 WILLIAMS, RAMONA 
711659 WILLIAMS, RAMONA 
711661 WOODLAND MEMORIAL CO 
7114662 MITCHELLS FUNERAL HOME 
711664 MITCHELLS FUNERAL HOME 
711666 HELTON, JACK LOYD 
711669 MID CENTRAL/SYSCO 
711670 BEN E KEITH CO OF OKLA 
711671 TULSA BEEF & 
711672 CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
711673 GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
711677 O K FIRE PROTECTION CO 
711686 NAT'L ASSOC OF COUNTIES 
711688 AT&T 
711694 DIAMOND, VICKI 
711695 HASTINGS, JOAN 
711724 EDGMON, VELMA 
711736 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
711794 HASTINGS, JGAN 
711795 CALVIN, ANN 
711776 HASTINGS, JOAN 
711797 CAMPBELL, W T 
711798 EDWARDS, J N 
711799 FIELDS, RONALD 
711800 FORSLIN, DONALD 
711801 RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 
711802 WILBOURN, RICHARD 
711803 BEAN, LEO OQ 
711830 BUCKENDORF, MIKE 
711831 LEE, ART 
711832 MAYBEE, CHARLES 
711833 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
711858 ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
711862 EXEL PHOTO 
711878 HASTINGS, JOAN 
711879 TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
711880 URGENT CARE CENTER OF 
711881 ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
71188e WILLIAMS, RAMONA 
711883 MATHENA, DONNA 
711684 KRAMER, KEVIN 
711885 WILSON CSR, ROBERT N 
711886 WILLIAMS, RAMONA 
711887 STANDARD GROCERY & MARKET 
711947 VOSS, CARLENE 
711948 FISHER, RAMONA L 
711979 ISKI, DAVID 
711980 GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
711988 EDWARDS, CLAYTON T 
712001 TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
712033 COOPERS & LYBRAND 
712170 TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
870408 4TH NATL BK FOR DIR IRS 
B70608 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
870608 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
870608 SUSAN K. MOORE 
870608 BRUCE DRECHSLER 

1986 - 1987 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
708179 B CLEAN SUPPLY 
710306 CINTAS CORPORATION 
710592 J C HAMILTON CO 
710666 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
710667 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
710668 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
710716 CINTAS CORPORATION 
710768 L B SMITH INC 
710787 PINKLEY SALES 
710788 JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
710795 RIFFE PETROLEUM CO 

. 710815 C H SALES & SERVICE 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 45.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 40.00 
RENTALS 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
W. COMP. 
W. COMP. 
W. COMP. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

160.00 
120.00 

2,330.92 
7,325.09 

288.25 
21.33 

118.89 
198.16 
95.00 

350.00 
350.00 
23.42 

475.63 
732.86 
311.50 
251.88 
159.40 

52.76 
225.00 

3.96 
108.00 
184.15 
524.00 

8.15 
20.00 
40.00 

111.72 
370.44 
291.10 
251.74 
286.39 
586.10 
209.31 
468.43 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 20.00 
SUBSCRIPTIGNS/MEMBER 20.00 
SUPPLIES 106.03 
SUPPLIES 82.76 
SUPPLIES 29.85 
SUPPLIES 90.53 
TRAVEL 16.22 
PUBLICATION 91.35 
W. COMP. 55.00 
W. COMP. 82.00 
W. COMP. 44,65 
TRAINING 28.13 
TRAINING 37.50 
W. COMP. 40.00 

W. COMP. 198.16 
FOOD 935.00 
TRAVEL 20.00 
TRAVEL 23.50 
TRAVEL 30.75 
SUPPLIES 250.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 15.00 
PUBLICATION 211.08 
SERVICES 2,510.00 
PUBLICATION 272.34 
FED. WH 187.46 
STATE TAX 27.43 
FICA 315.76 
SALARY 1,442.87 
SALARY 160.10 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 97.32 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 94.00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 99.15 
SUPPLIES 1,768.75 
SUPPLIES 6,168.35 
SUPPLIES 4,695.83 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 134.84 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 35.37 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 655.00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 8.394 
ASPHALT 165.20 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 634.02 


